15.05.-17.05.2015

18th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 40

400m Individual Medley Men

wENOURWNE

Frans Johannessen
Mikkel Gadgaard
Mikael Thode Sgrensen
Markus Tasche
Lars-Kevin Kliver
Rasmus Larsen

Martin Grgnning

Oliver Phil Langsted
Marc Ochsendorf
Alexander Gilberg
Lukas Nielsen

Jakob Mose

Oliver Frasig

Oliver @stergaard Hansen
Bennet Weiss

Hugin Juliansson

1992
1999
1997
1984
1996
1997
1997
1999
1996
1995
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Aalborg Svgmmeklub

SGS Hannover

TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Silkeborg Svgmmeklub
Svendborg Svemme Klub
Svgmmeklubben Smut Terndrup
Silkeborg Svgmmeklub

TSV RW Niebdill

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Braedstrup Svgmmeklub

SV Neptun Kiel

Stgvring Svgmmeklub Pingvinen

04:19.01
04:26.75
04:43.54
04:50.10
04:52.45
04:54.10
04:57.10
05:02.15
05:07.51
05:10.60
05:26.01
05:27.88
05:30.03
05:40.00
05:58.45
06:03.13
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